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sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 PIKE REPAIR            ROAD BENEFITS FOR SA                              
                                                                     
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

2025
500

0
0

41.39
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 PIKE REPAIR            

41.32
2024
500

144.84

2023 PIKE REPAIR            

39.04
2023
500

144.84

2022 PIKE REPAIR            

48.97
2022
500

128.81 158.62Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2021 0 0 0 0.00
2020 0 0 0 0.00

p r o j e c t                                                    ben acres    / %   factor  
107 GRASS RUN #933 - HOG CREEK         XA/2025
123 GEORGE - HOG CREEK                 XA/2025
135 BADER #888 SCIOTO RIVER MCDO       XA/2025
154 RUHLEN - SCIOTO RIVER              XA/2025
271 BUSHONG DITCH - SCIOTO RIVER       XA/2025
292 ROSE DITCH - SCIOTO RIVER MA       XA/2025
299 HESS #1056 - LITTLE MIAMI          XA/2025
324 HARPSTER - SCIOTO RIVER            XA/2025
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